Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:45-
9.00

9:00-
9.30

9:30-
10.30

10:30-
10.45

10:45-
11.00

11:00-
12.00

12:00-
12.20

12:20-
1.10

1:10-
1.15
1:15-
2.10
2:10-

3.05

3:05-
3.15

3:15

Register/Next Steps/Silent
Reading

Register/Next Steps/Silent
Reading

Register/Next Steps/Silent
Reading

Register/Next Steps/Silent
Reading

Register/Next Steps/Silent
Reading

Whole School Worship

Guided Reading

Guided Reading

Guided Reading

Whole School Worship

English English English English
RE
No Nonsense Spellings Class Worship Class Worship Class Worship
Break — whistle blown at 10:58am
Fluency and Maths Fluency and Maths Fluency and Maths Fluency and Maths Geography

Lunch time — outside 12:20-12:50 then inside until 1:10pm

Register/Silent
Reading/Newsround

Register/Silent
Reading/Newsround

Register/Silent
Reading/Newsround

Register/No Nonsense Spellings

Register/Silent Reading

. English Y5 French Computing
My Happy Mind PE Y6 Reading/Grammar/Maths
Y5 Ukulele
Art RE Y6 Reading/Grammar and Maths PE
Science
Class Novel Class Novel Guided Reading
Home time Home time Home time Home time Home time




