Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45- 9.00	Register/Next Steps/Silent Reading	Register/Next Steps/Silent Reading	Register/Next Steps/Silent Reading	Register/Next Steps/Silent Reading	Register/Next Steps/Silent Reading
9:00- 9.30	Whole School Worship	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	Whole School Worship
9:30- 10.30	English	English	English	English	- RE
10:30- 10.45	No Nonsense Spellings	Class Worship	Class Worship	Class Worship	
10:45- 11.00	Break – whistle blown at 10:58am				
11:00- 12.00 12:00- 12.20	Fluency and Maths	Fluency and Maths	Fluency and Maths	Fluency and Maths	Geography
12:20- 1.10	Lunch time – outside 12:20-12:50 then inside until 1:10pm				
1:10- 1.15	Register/Silent Reading/Newsround	Register/Silent Reading/Newsround	Register/Silent Reading/Newsround	Register/No Nonsense Spellings	Register/Silent Reading
1:15- 2.10	My Happy Mind	PE	English	Y5 French Y6 Reading/Grammar/Maths	Computing
2:10- 3.05	Science	Art	RE	Y5 Ukulele Y6 Reading/Grammar and Maths	PE
3:05- 3.15		Class Novel	Class Novel	Guided Reading	
3:15	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time	Home time